
r 

T GORDON MINES LIMITED 

P.O. Box 28, Commerce Court West, Toronto, Canada M5L 1B1lTe/ephone 416·363·9241ITe/ex 06·22195 

INVOICE 
NUMBER 381536 

I r 
SHIPPED TO SOLD TO H. TRACEY HALL, INC. 

L 

P.O. Box 7533 
University station 
Provo, Utah 84601 

L 
YOUR ORDER NO. lOUR ORDER NO. I SHIPPE D FROM ~ATE SHIPPED .1 

2460 20578 Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta ~ecember 21,197~ *See below 
I.INVOICE DATE 

IDecember 28,197 ~ 
ROUTING 

UNITS 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

F .O .B . TERMS 

PARCEL POST - PREPAID ~~--~~~----~--~~--~----~ Fort Saskatchewan,Alberta Net - 30 days from date of 

DESCRIPTION 

SHERRITT BRAND 

LB. DRUMS N ICKEL BRIQUETTES 

LB. PALLET BOXES NICKEL BRIQUETTES 

LB. DRUMS NICKEL POWDER·GRADE 

LB. DRUMS COBALT BRIQUETTES 

LB. DRUMS COBALT POWDER·GRADE 

ONE CARTON CONTAINING . 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

LB. CAN COMPOSITE POWDER. 75 Ni/CaF225 
II II . II II 75 Ni/C 25 
II II II II 85 Ni/C 15 
It II II II NiCr/De 
II II II II NiA1/C 

Parcel Post Insured $2 .25 Canadian Funds 
converted into U.S . Funds on December 21, 1973 
@ 1 .0012% 

GROSS WEIGHT. LBS. I TARE · LBS. I NET WEIGHT · L ; . 

6 1 

* U.S . Duty : For account of consignee 

INVOICE 

shipment 
QUANTITY 

LBS. 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

U.S . 

-. 

PRICE 
PER LB. 

$22 .00 
$ 8 .25 
$ 8 .35 
$35 .00 
$35 .00 
Funds 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

$22.00 
8 .25 
8.35 

35 .00 
~2 .00 

$108 .60 

2 .25 

$110 .85 

U.S. Funds 

'f~ # 370 

9 ~ )(7Y 



~ 
SHERRITT GORDON MINES LIMITED / MARKETING D I VISION 

~ P.O. Box 28, Commerce Court West, Toronto, Canada/ Telephone 416·363·9241 / Telex 06.22195 

Purchaser 

Ship to 

Quantity 

Item 1. 
Item 2. 
Item 3. 
Item 4. 
Item 5. 

1 lb. 
1 lb. 
1 lb. 
1 lb. 
1 lb. 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT .AND DELIVERY ORDER 

H. Tracy Hall, Inc. 
P.O. Box 7533 
University Station 
Provo, Utah 84601 

SAME 

Our Order No. 
Date 
Purchaser's 

Order No. 
Date 
Terms 

F.O .B. 
U.S. Duty 

Shipping Date 

Material 

20578 
December 18,1973 

2460 
December 14,1973 
Net - 30 d~s from 
date of shipment 
Fort Saskatchewan 
For account of 
consignee 
December 21,1973 

Price -

1 x 1 lb. 
1 x 1 lb. 
1 x 1 lb. 
1 x 1 lb. 
1 x 1 lb. 

can 
can 
can 
can 
can 

Sherritt Composite Powder 75 Ni/CAF2 25 $22.00 per lb. 
$ 8.25 per lb. 
$ 8.35 per lb. 
$35.00 per lb. 

" " "75 Ni/C 25 
" 
" 
" 

" 
" 
" 

" 
" 
" 

85 Ni/C 15 
NiCR/De 
Ni AL/C $35.00 per lb. 

U.S. Funds 
Pr~ce ruling date of 

-shipment 

Ship via Parcel Post. 

Mark purchaser's name and order no. 
on drums and document s . 


